Event Sponsorship **Information**





We make a living by what we get, but a life by what we give.

RT is a 501(c)3 non-profit provider of services for people with disabilities through our mission of helping people achieve personal success by developing skills to confidently work, interact, and thrive in the community.

Online Silent Auction 7/28/24 - 8/10/24

Silver Sponsor \$500

- Company logo on Silent
 Auction website
- Tagged in opening social media posting related to
- Online Silent Auction
 & event
- 1 complimentary parking pass for the in-person event



Gold Sponsor \$1000

- Company logo on Silent
 Auction website & RT Website
- Company logo on G2G shirt
- Tagged in 5 social media postings related to Online Silent Auction & event
- 1 complimentary parking pass for the in-person event

Give2Give Where you Live! 8/3/24

Platinum Sponsor \$2,500

- Company logo on 3x5 banner at event, Silent Auction website, RT Website & newsletter
- Company logo on G2G shirt
- Tagged in 10 social media postings related to Online Silent Auction & event
- 1 complimentary parking pass for the in-person event

Event Sponsor \$5,000 (Exclusive)*

- Company logo on 5x7 banner at event, all event material, including Silent Auction website, RT website with hyperlink, flyer, and newsletter
- Tagged in all social media postings related to Online Silent Auction & event

- Your merchandise available at the event
- Company logo on G2G shirt
- 1 complimentary parking pass for the in-person event

THANK YOU for your consideration of supporting individuals with developmental disabilities. We depend on your help to bridge the funding gap between what we receive from state and federal sources.

RT Industries is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization. TIN# 31-0855035 All contributions are tax deductible.

Event Sponsorship Application



Company	
Name	
Title	
Phone	Email
Address	
City/State	Zip

Yes, I'd like to sponsor RT Industries at this level (select one):

Silver Sponsor - \$500	Platinum Sponsor - \$2,500
Gold Sponsor - \$1,000	Event Sponsor - \$5,000
Other Amount	
Please send my invoice via:	Mail Email

I would like to receive the monthly RT Industries E-Newsletter

Yes please!	\square	No thank you
ies please:		No, thank you

Kindly fill out this form and return it to Erin.Scott@RTIndustries.org or 110 Foss Way Troy, OH 45373